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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND MOTOCROSS MR1-MH2 2016
CavallaraRd 5 MX2 - Gara1 Gr B
Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:56.801 10:20:58.833 13 02:04.707 10:34:54.742
Po. 1 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda
7 01:55.568 10:22:54.401
1 01:59.636 10:11:12.009 Po. 6 - # 829 BELLI M. - Honda
8 01:55.199 10:24:49.600
2 01:54.451 10:13:06.460 1 02:06.613 10:11:24.873
9 01:55.534 10:26:45.134
3 01:54.115 10:15:00.575 2 01:59.031 10:13:23.904
10 01:57.496 10:28:42.630
4 01:54.799 10:16:55.374 3 01:54.136 10:15:18.040
11 01:55.881 10:30:38.511
5 01:55.370 10:18:50.744 4 01:59.023 10:17:17.063
12 01:58.137 10:32:36.648
6 01:55.382 10:20:46.126 5 01:57.073 10:19:14.136
13 01:54.708 10:34:31.356
7 01:55.193 10:22:41.319 6 01:59.756 10:21:13.892
8 01:55.188 10:24:36.507 Po. 4 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha 7 01:59.586 10:23:13.478
9 01:54.582 10:26:31.089 1 02:09.429 10:11:27.611 8 01:55.717 10:25:09.195
10 01:57.053 10:28:28.142 2 01:57.846 10:13:25.457 9 01:57.767 10:27:06.962
11 01:55.072 10:30:23.214 3 01:58.324 10:15:23.781 10 01:58.392 10:29:05.354
12 01:59.371 10:32:22.585 4 01:56.976 10:17:20.757 11 01:56.976 10:31:02.330
13 01:57.040 10:34:19.625 5 01:55.004 10:19:15.761 12 01:57.024 10:32:59.354
6 01:57.074 10:21:12.835 13 01:57.278 10:34:56.632
Po. 2 - # 901 STORTI A. - KTM
7 01:53.667 10:23:06.502
1 02:07.084 10:11:19.457 Po. 7 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM
8 01:55.072 10:25:01.574
2 01:56.202 10:13:15.659 1 02:15.907 10:11:28.280
9 01:54.443 10:26:56.017
3 01:55.945 10:15:11.604 2 02:00.228 10:13:28.508
10 01:53.966 10:28:49.983
4 01:54.499 10:17:06.103 3 01:57.799 10:15:26.307
11 01:53.836 10:30:43.819
5 01:54.099 10:19:00.202 4 01:58.803 10:17:25.110
12 01:54.928 10:32:38.747
6 01:56.683 10:20:56.885 5 02:00.218 10:19:25.328
13 01:53.166 10:34:31.913
7 01:54.413 10:22:51.298 6 01:57.529 10:21:22.857
8 01:55.126 10:24:46.424 Po. 5 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda 7 01:56.647 10:23:19.504
9 01:53.914 10:26:40.338 1 02:09.485 10:11:21.858 8 01:57.872 10:25:17.376
10 01:55.729 10:28:36.067 2 01:56.605 10:13:18.463 9 01:56.452 10:27:13.828
11 01:54.940 10:30:31.007 3 01:55.585 10:15:14.048 10 01:57.181 10:29:11.009
12 01:58.114 10:32:29.121 4 01:55.287 10:17:09.335 11 01:54.976 10:31:05.985
13 01:59.749 10:34:28.870 5 01:54.743 10:19:04.078 12 01:56.250 10:33:02.235
6 01:55.752 10:20:59.830 13 01:54.992 10:34:57.227
Po. 3 - #319 PALANCAG. -TM
7 01:54.965 10:22:54.795
1 02:06.017 10:11:18.390
8 01:55.843 10:24:50.638
2 01:56.778 10:13:15.168
9 01:56.213 10:26:46.851
3 01:55.155 10:15:10.323
10 01:58.676 10:28:45.527
4 01:55.106 10:17:05.429
11 02:00.793 10:30:46.320
5 01:56.603 10:19:02.032
12 02:03.715 10:32:50.035
Fastest lap: 01:53.166
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CAMDIONATO ITAUAND MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016
Cavallara Rd 5 MX2 - Garal GrB
Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:01.335 10:21:13.440 13 01:58.082 10:35:13.129
Po. 8 - # 118 GUARISE I. - Yamaha
7 01:59.510 10:23:12.950
1 02:11.037 10:11:30.777 Po. 13 - # 151 GASPARINI A. - KTM
8 02:00.372 10:25:13.322
2 02:02.919 10:13:33.696 1 02:09.723 10:11:22.096
9 01:58.989 10:27:12.311
3 01:57.152 10:15:30.848 2 01:57.302 10:13:19.398
10 01:59.289 10:29:11.600
4 01:55.472 10:17:26.320 3 01:58.319 10:15:17.717
11 02:01.327 10:31:12.927
5 01:56.629 10:19:22.949 4 01:58.411 10:17:16.128
12 01:59.451 10:33:12.378
6 01:58.475 10:21:21.424 5 01:59.073 10:19:15.201
13 01:58.381 10:35:10.759
7 01:56.611 10:23:18.035 6 01:59.825 10:21:15.026
8 01:58.595 10:25:16.630 Po. 11 - # 515 SECCO P. - Honda 7 01:58.902 10:23:13.928
9 01:58.133 10:27:14.763 1 02:19.110 10:11:31.483 8 01:59.715 10:25:13.643
10 01:57.567 10:29:12.330 2 02:02.711 10:13:34.194 9 01:59.835 10:27:13.478
11 01:56.543 10:31:08.873 3 01:57.547 10:15:31.741 10 02:00.826 10:29:14.304
12 01:57.595 10:33:06.468 4 01:56.933 10:17:28.674 11 02:00.134 10:31:14.438
13 01:56.450 10:35:02.918 5 01:58.374 10:19:27.048 12 02:01.495 10:33:15.933
6 01:58.919 10:21:25.967 13 02:00.954 10:35:16.887
Po. 9 - #749 MORARA I. - KTM
7 01:58.201 10:23:24.168
1 01:58.589 10:11:15.796 Po. 14 - # 493 VOTA A. - Yamaha
8 01:58.536 10:25:22.704
2 01:57.925 10:13:13.721 1 02:11.834 10:11:24.207
9 01:57.177 10:27:19.881
3 01:57.247 10:15:10.968 2 01:59.972 10:13:24.179
10 01:59.080 10:29:18.961
4 01:58.050 10:17:09.018 3 01:59.183 10:15:23.362
11 01:56.620 10:31:15.581
5 01:57.883 10:19:06.901 4 01:58.166 10:17:21.528
12 01:57.946 10:33:13.527
6 01:58.965 10:21:05.866 5 01:58.144 10:19:19.672
13 01:58.328 10:35:11.855
7 01:58.402 10:23:04.268 6 01:59.549 10:21:19.221
8 01:59.910 10:25:04.178 Po. 12 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. - Honda 7 01:58.507 10:23:17.728
9 02:00.261 10:27:04.439 1 02:13.513 10:11:25.886 8 01:58.462 10:25:16.190
10 02:00.449 10:29:04.888 2 01:59.252 10:13:25.138 9 02:02.978 10:27:19.168
11 02:01.920 10:31:06.808 3 02:00.391 10:15:25.529 10 01:59.389 10:29:18.557
12 02:03.018 10:33:09.826 4 01:58.541 10:17:24.070 11 02:01.135 10:31:19.692
13 02:00.666 10:35:10.492 5 01:58.599 10:19:22.669 12 02:02.294 10:33:21.986
6 01:57.667 10:21:20.336 13 01:59.990 10:35:21.976
Po. 10 - # 395 GAVA A. - Suzuki
7 01:58.713 10:23:19.049
1 02:08.124 10:11:20.497
8 01:59.187 10:25:18.236
2 01:57.215 10:13:17.712
9 01:59.486 10:27:17.722
3 01:58.705 10:15:16.417
10 01:58.025 10:29:15.747
4 01:57.410 10:17:13.827
11 01:59.144 10:31:14.891
5 01:58.278 10:19:12.105
12 02:00.156 10:33:15.047
Fastest lap: 01:53.166
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Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:00.775 10:21:35.888 13 01:56.712 10:35:45.398
Po. 15 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki
7 01:59.002 10:23:34.890
1 02:14.743 10:11:27.116 Po. 20 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. - Yamaha
8 02:01.884 10:25:36.774
2 02:00.758 10:13:27.874 1 02:05.746 10:11:23.718
9 02:00.856 10:27:37.630
3 01:59.723 10:15:27.597 2 01:58.499 10:13:22.217
10 02:00.801 10:29:38.431
4 02:00.293 10:17:27.890 3 02:00.821 10:15:23.038
11 02:01.462 10:31:39.893
5 02:00.339 10:19:28.229 4 02:00.175 10:17:23.213
12 02:01.514 10:33:41.407
6 02:01.816 10:21:30.045 5 02:02.585 10:19:25.798
13 02:00.161 10:35:41.568
7 01:57.914 10:23:27.959 6 02:03.446 10:21:29.244
8 01:59.428 10:25:27.387 Po. 18 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha 7 02:03.234 10:23:32.478
9 01:59.697 10:27:27.084 1 02:12.117 10:11:24.490 8 02:03.318 10:25:35.796
10 02:00.439 10:29:27.523 2 02:27.990 10:13:52.480 9 02:05.818 10:27:41.614
11 01:59.504 10:31:27.027 3 02:00.012 10:15:52.492 10 02:02.498 10:29:44.112
12 01:59.825 10:33:26.852 4 01:59.306 10:17:51.798 11 02:04.345 10:31:48.457
13 01:57.126 10:35:23.978 5 01:59.008 10:19:50.806 12 02:00.773 10:33:49.230
6 01:59.053 10:21:49.859 13 02:05.518 10:35:54.748
Po. 16 - # 177 ZANELLI L. - Honda
7 02:00.014 10:23:49.873
1 02:10.495 10:11:22.868 Po. 21 - # 760 BALLARINI F. - Honda
8 01:58.868 10:25:48.741
2 01:57.209 10:13:20.077 1 02:12.881 10:11:31.052
9 01:58.984 10:27:47.725
3 02:27.936 10:15:48.013 2 02:05.294 10:13:36.346
10 01:58.678 10:29:46.403
4 01:56.995 10:17:45.008 3 02:10.948 10:15:47.294
11 01:59.627 10:31:46.030
5 02:00.445 10:19:45.453 4 02:01.386 10:17:48.680
12 01:59.280 10:33:45.310
6 01:57.466 10:21:42.919 5 02:00.467 10:19:49.147
13 01:59.450 10:35:44.760
7 01:58.381 10:23:41.300 6 01:59.469 10:21:48.616
8 01:56.185 10:25:37.485 Po. 19 - # 225 DELCOCO M. - KTM 7 02:07.339 10:23:55.955
9 02:00.696 10:27:38.181 1 02:16.354 10:11:35.243 8 01:59.585 10:25:55.540
10 01:57.117 10:29:35.298 2 02:08.213 10:13:43.456 9 01:59.817 10:27:55.357
11 01:57.586 10:31:32.884 3 02:02.966 10:15:46.422 10 02:00.631 10:29:55.988
12 01:58.775 10:33:31.659 4 01:59.841 10:17:46.263 11 02:01.568 10:31:57.556
13 01:59.441 10:35:31.100 5 02:03.881 10:19:50.144 12 02:01.251 10:33:58.807
6 02:01.242 10:21:51.386 13 02:02.513 10:36:01.320
Po. 17 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Kawasaki
7 02:00.084 10:23:51.470
1 02:17.255 10:11:29.628
8 02:00.875 10:25:52.345
2 02:03.942 10:13:33.570
9 01:57.629 10:27:49.974
3 02:03.432 10:15:37.002
10 01:58.244 10:29:48.218
4 01:59.213 10:17:36.215
11 02:00.774 10:31:48.992
5 01:58.898 10:19:35.113
12 01:59.694 10:33:48.686
Fastest lap: 01:53.166
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CAMPIONATO ITALUANO MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016
Cavallara Rd 5 MX2 - Garal GrB
Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:46.199 10:21:46.060
Po. 22 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha Po. 27 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - TM
7 01:59.971 10:23:46.031
1 02:15.633 10:11:34.770 1 02:21.128 10:11:33.501
8 01:58.288 10:25:44.319
2 02:06.954 10:13:41.724 2 02:08.512 10:13:42.013
9 01:58.591 10:27:42.910
3 02:01.128 10:15:42.852 3 02:03.419 10:15:45.432
10 01:57.450 10:29:40.360
4 01:59.938 10:17:42.790 4 02:02.671 10:17:48.103
11 02:01.200 10:31:41.560
5 02:02.244 10:19:45.034 5 02:04.418 10:19:52.521
12 02:00.713 10:33:42.273
6 02:02.558 10:21:47.592 6 02:03.433 10:21:55.954
13 02:26.401 10:36:08.674
7 02:01.325 10:23:48.917 7 02:03.551 10:23:59.505
8 02:04.169 10:25:53.086 Po. 25 - # 413 BAZZUCCHI D. - Honda 8 02:03.274 10:26:02.779
9 02:03.828 10:27:56.914 1 02:15.741 10:11:33.730 9 02:06.968 10:28:09.747
10 02:03.674 10:30:00.588 2 02:06.267 10:13:39.997 10 02:04.275 10:30:14.022
11 02:02.304 10:32:02.892 3 02:03.546 10:15:43.543 11 02:05.472 10:32:19.494
12 02:01.677 10:34:04.569 4 02:02.036 10:17:45.579 12 02:05.195 10:34:24.689
13 02:00.462 10:36:05.031 5 02:03.224 10:19:48.803
Po. 28 - # 93 TOSI M. - Kawasaki
6 02:05.714 10:21:54.517
Po. 23 - # 262 ANSELMI P. - KTM 1 02:17.279 10:11:35.947
7 02:02.342 10:23:56.859
1 02:17.473 10:11:29.846 2 02:07.065 10:13:43.012
8 02:02.681 10:25:59.540
2 02:29.365 10:13:59.211 3 02:04.617 10:15:47.629
9 02:02.201 10:28:01.741
3 01:58.807 10:15:58.018 4 02:06.496 10:17:54.125
10 02:01.516 10:30:03.257
4 02:00.415 10:17:58.433 5 02:04.056 10:19:58.181
11 02:01.587 10:32:04.844
5 02:00.123 10:19:58.556 6 02:06.509 10:22:04.690
12 02:03.995 10:34:08.839
6 02:00.433 10:21:58.989 7 02:04.874 10:24:09.564
13 02:04.733 10:36:13.572
7 02:03.541 10:24:02.530 8 02:06.492 10:26:16.056
8 02:01.282 10:26:03.812 Po. 26 - # 138 ZAURRINI L. - Honda 9 02:06.724 10:28:22.780
9 02:01.039 10:28:04.851 1 02:29.219 10:11:41.592 10 02:10.832 10:30:33.612
10 02:00.344 10:30:05.195 2 02:03.523 10:13:45.115 11 02:10.774 10:32:44.386
11 02:00.196 10:32:05.391 3 02:03.889 10:15:49.004 12 02:07.317 10:34:51.703
12 02:00.593 10:34:05.984 4 02:03.397 10:17:52.401
13 01:59.832 10:36:05.816 5 02:02.749 10:19:55.150
6 02:03.421 10:21:58.571
Po. 24 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM
7 02:03.703 10:24:02.274
1 01:56.666 10:11:13.988
8 02:04.182 10:26:06.456
2 01:58.249 10:13:12.237
9 02:04.611 10:28:11.067
3 01:55.916 10:15:08.153
10 02:01.622 10:30:12.689
4 01:56.106 10:17:04.259
11 02:05.050 10:32:17.739
5 01:55.602 10:18:59.861
12 02:06.404 10:34:24.143
Fastest lap: 01:53.166
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:15.156 10:27:11.349
Po. 29 - # 686 CAVALLINI O. - Husqvarna
9 02:25.666 10:29:37.015
1 02:01.481 10:11:18.979
10 03:24.244 10:33:01.259
2 02:43.810 10:14:02.789
3 01:58.452 10:16:01.241
4 01:57.927 10:17:59.168
5 02:00.453 10:19:59.621
6 02:02.826 10:22:02.447
7 02:00.887 10:24:03.334
8 02:01.213 10:26:04.547
9 03:30.012 10:29:34.559
10 02:13.449 10:31:48.008
11 02:03.988 10:33:51.996
12 02:06.764 10:35:58.760
Po. 30 - # 772 PINNA K. - Honda
1 02:26.980 10:11:39.353
2 02:10.744 10:13:50.097
3 02:12.478 10:16:02.575
4 02:10.620 10:18:13.195
5 02:12.952 10:20:26.147
6 02:15.925 10:22:42.072
7 02:16.570 10:24:58.642
8 02:13.250 10:27:11.892
9 02:18.947 10:29:30.839
10 02:16.472 10:31:47.311
11 02:16.939 10:34:04.250
12 02:18.798 10:36:23.048
Po. 31 - # 65 ANDREIS P. - Honda
1 02:20.285 10:11:32.658
2 02:05.166 10:13:37.824
3 02:03.342 10:15:41.166
4 02:01.181 10:17:42.347
5 02:06.376 10:19:48.723
6 02:33.660 10:22:22.383
7 02:33.810 10:24:56.193
Fastest lap: 01:53.166
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